
 Oil & Gas Law - Spring 2018 Reading Assignments 
 

    
Week  Class Date Topic Reading Assignment 

1 1 Wednesday, January 17, 2018 CLASS CANCELLED – UHLC CLOSED For Inclement Weather 

2 
2 Monday, January 22, 2018 **Class does not meet** N/A 

3 Wednesday, January 24, 2018 Introduction Preface P1-P25 

3 
4 Monday, January 29, 2018 Rule of Capture 1-1 to 1-42 

5 Wednesday, January 31, 2018 Prorationing 2-1 to 2-31 

4 
6 Monday, February 5, 2018 Drilling Permits 2-32 to 2-63 

7 Wednesday, February 7, 2018 Pooling & Unitization 2-64 to 2-108 (start) 

5 
8 Monday, February 12, 2018 Pooling & Unitization 2-64 to 2-108 (finish) 

9 Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Surface vs. Mineral Estates 3-1 to 3-47 

6 
10 Monday, February 19, 2018 Property Concepts 4-1 to 4-39 

11 Wednesday, February 21, 2018 Property Concepts 4-40 to 4-59 

7 
12 Monday, February 26, 2018 Property Concepts 4-59 to 4-94 

13 Wednesday, February 28, 2018 Oil & Gas Lease 5-1 to 5-27 

8 
14 Monday, March 5, 2018 Oil & Gas Lease 5-27 to 5-60 

15 Wednesday, March 7, 2018 Oil & Gas Lease 5-60 to 5-88 

9 
  Monday, March 12, 2018 

Spring Break 
  

  Wednesday, March 14, 2018   

10 
16 Monday, March 19, 2018 Implied Covenants 6-1 to 6-24 

17 Wednesday, March 21, 2018 Implied Covenants 6-25 to 6-56 

11 
18 Monday, March 26, 2018 Royalty Clauses 7-1 to 7-32 

19 Wednesday, March 28, 2018 Royalty Clauses 7-33 to 7-79 

12 
20 Monday, April 2, 2018 Obligations of Executive Right Owners 8-1 to 8-32 

21 Wednesday, April 4, 2018 Obligations of Executive Right Owners 8-32 to 8-50 

13 
22 Monday, April 9, 2018 Conveyancing Issues 9-1 to 9-23 

23 Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Conveyancing Issues 9-24 to 9-36 

14 
24 Monday, April 16, 2018 Conveyancing Issues 9-37 to 9-61 

25 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 JOAs 9-62 to 9-65 + handout 

15 
26 Monday, April 23, 2018 Farmout Agreements handout 

27 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Exam Review Session   
 

    

 Final 
Exam Tuesday, May 9, 2018 6pm-9pm  

 


